ECO-1REV.:  0/2015www.recom-power.com
Refer to Applications Notes
3 Watt
SIP4
Single Output
DC/DC Converter
Features
Unregulated

war r a n ty
3
Model Numbering
Examples:
	 e.g.  RI3-1212S, Single Output, 12Vin and 12Vout, 1kVDC isolation 	 e.g.  RI3-2405S, Single Output, 24Vin and 5Vout, 1kVDC isolation
	 e.g.  RI3-1212S/H2, Single Output, 12Vin and 12Vout, 2kVDC isolation	 e.g.  RI3-2405S/H2, Single Output, 24Vin and 5Vout, 2kVDC isolation
	 e.g.  RI3-1212S/H3, Single Output, 12Vin and 12Vout, 3kVDC isolation	 e.g.  RI3-2405S/H3, Single Output, 24Vin and 5Vout, 3kVDC isolation
Isolation (2)
Single
Input Voltage
Output Voltage